
Fri. Oct. 1 Green Sea Floyds Away 7:30 PM Tues. Sept. 28 Lamar Away 6:30 PM Mon. Sept. 27 Marion Home 5:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 8 OPEN Thurs. Sept. 30 Green Sea Floyds Away 6:30 PM Weds. Sept. 29 East Clarendon Home 5:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 15 Hannah Pamplico Home 7:30 PM Thurs. Oct. 7 Lake View Home 6:30 PM Mon. Oct. 4 Hannah Pamplico Home 5:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 22 Timmonsville Home 7:30 PM Weds. Oct. 6 Mullins Home 5:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 29 Latta Home 7:30 PM Thurs. Oct. 7 Marion Away 5:00 PM

Mon. Oct. 11 Green Sea Floyds Away 5:00 PM

Weds. Sept. 29 Hannah Pamplico Away 6:00 PM Weds. Oct. 13 East Clarendon Away 5:00 PM

Thurs. Oct. 7 McBee Away 6:00 PM Thurs. Oct.14 Hannah Pamplico Away 5:00 PM

Thurs. Oct. 14 Lake View Home 6:00 PM

Thurs. Oct. 21 Green Sea Floyds Home 6:00 PM

Thurs. Oct. 28 Palmetto Home 6:00 PM

 Football & Cheerleading Senior Night - October 15th

Updated:  9/27/2021

10/15 -  Hawaiian

B- Team Football

Game Themes

*Varsity Volleyball begins at 6:30 PM

Johnsonville High School

Tennis Senior Night- September 20th 

 HOME GAME

Volleyball Senior Night- August 24th 

10/29 - USA (Red, White & Blue)

Principal: Sam Tuten

Athletic Director:  Ken Cribb

(843) 386-2707

237 S. Georgetown Hwy.

Johnsonville, SC 29555

10/22 Gold and Black

Homecoming- October 22nd

 JHS 2021-2022 Fall Athletics
Varsity Football  Volleyball Tennis

* JV Volleyball begins at 5:00 PM

 


